Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
PRODUCT CODE
4296  REA  YRK Y2 - 30
Top Size
Depth x Length Yorkville
Top Shape Series
16 : 16”h Occasional
30 : 30”h Sitting
36 : 36”h Counter
42 : 42”h Bar/Standing
Table Height
X : X-Base
X4 : 4 Column X-Base
C : C-Base
T : T-Base
T2 : Double Column T-Base
Y : Y-Base
Y2 : Double Column Y-Base
Base Style
 FINISHES
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates for no extra charge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match for no extra charge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hardwood
FLIP TOP STRETCHERCASTERS
 OPTIONS
D : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
RT : Racetrack
B : Bullet
H : Halfmoon
TP : Trapezoid
BT : Boatshape
BTA : Boatshape Arc
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/tools-and-resources/product-
resources/finishes for a complete list of finish options and colors.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
 HOW TO ORDER
B
C
A
Specify Top Size (Width x Length)
Specify Base Height and Style
Specify Base Metal Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name & Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVF/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
D
Optional: Casters, Flip Top, Vertical Wire Manager, Power
and Data Modules
Top Size Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Height, Style Base Metal Finish
30 x 72 Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Self Edge, Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar YRK30, T Base Silver
D
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
O C C A S I O N A L
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 2448RE - YRKY - 16 - 2MM
MODEL EDGEBASE
Round
24D YRKX 1   30
30D YRKX 1   37
36D YRKX 1    45
42D YRKX 1   55
48D YRKX4 1   68
60D YRKX4 1    94
72D YRKX4 1    120
Square
24 X 24SQ YRKX 1    34
30 X 30SQ YRKX 1    43
36 X 36SQ YRKX 1    55
Rectangle
24 X 48RE YRKY 2   70
24 X 60RE YRKY 2    77
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y bases are standard with a stretcher.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 16” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.186
773 1229 1275 1413 1488 1629
905 1353 1413 1689 1620 1827
1029 1679 1795 2019 2088 2379
1390 2120 2277 2613 2646 3042
1955 2933 3105 3272 3873 4382
2382 4022 4306 4520 5389 6201
2773 4904 5274 5552 6682 7737
811 1058 1104 1191 1255 1466
947 1126 1191 1420 1334 1629
1053 1333 1413 1679 1689 1943
1300 1573 1644 1772 1848 2078
1379 1774 1862 2010 2118 2401
YRKY
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
Round
24D YRKX 1 20 40 33
30D YRKX 1 20 40 40
36D YRKX 1 20  40 47
42D YRKX 1                                                                                                     2 20  40 58
42D YRKX4 1 80 160 97
48D YRKX4 1 80 160 108
54D YRKX4 1 80 160 121
60D YRKX4 1 80  160 134
72D YRKX4 1 80 160 160
Square
24 X 24SQ YRKX 1 20  40 36
30 X 30SQ YRKX 1 20  40 46
36 X 36SQ YRKX 1 20  40 57
42 X 42SQ YRKX4 1 80  160 107
48 X 48SQ YRKX4 1 80  160 121
54 X 54SQ YRKX4 1 80  160 138
60 X 60SQ YRKX4 1 80  160 155
Trapezoid
30 X 60TP YRKT 2 40 80 79
36 X 72TP YRKT 2 40  80 99
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 3030SQ - YRKX - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T bases.
793 1249 1295 1433 1508 1649
925 1373 1433 1709 1640 1847
1049 1699 1815 2039 2108 2399
1410 2140 2297 2633 2666 3062
1945 2675 2832 3168 3201 3597
1975 2953 3125 3292 3893 4402
2342 3786 4054 4307 4604 5259
2402 4042 4326 4540 5409 6221
2793 4924 5294 5572 6702 7757
831 1078 1124 1211 1275 1486
967 1146 1211 1440 1354 1649
1073 1353 1433 1699 1709 1963
1963 2372 2498 2625 2710 3057
2158 2516 2649 2708 3188 3636
2345 3137 3343 3584 3716 4295
2383 3271 3492 3735 4324 5024
1563 2160 2300 2538 2609 3013
1893 2704 2886 3303 3405 3988
195
195
195
195
195
195
195
390
390
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
FLIP
TOP
(FT)
CASTERS COUNTER
HEIGHT
BAR
HEIGHT
YRKX YRKX4
186
2 On 36”h and 42”h tables only.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
1 Round and Square tops only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Bullet
36 X 54B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 91
36 X 60B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 97
36 X 66B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40  80 102
36 X 72B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 107
42 X 66B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 112
42 X 72B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 118
42 X 84B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40  80 131
42 X 96B YRKT+YRKY 1+1 40 80 144
Halfmoon
24 X 48H YRKT 2 40  80 61
30 X 60H YRKT 2 40  80 74
36 X 72H YRKT 2 40  80 90
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 3660B - YRKT - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
• Tables with  Bullet shaped table top are standard with a
 stretcher, T base  at the flat end of the table top, and Y base
 at a round end of the table top.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T bases.
1755 2968 3182 3569 3621 4171
1755 2968 3182 3569 3621 4171
1929 3269 3507 3922 4160 4848
1929 3269 3507 3922 4160 4848
2363 3161 3447 3828 3926 4563
2535 3417 3737 4163 4269 4978
2672 3638 3988 4449 4564 5339
2950 4076 4483 5022 5156 6057
1292 1942 2106 2304 2463 2835
1563 2532 2757 2980 3259 3786
1893 3217 3510 3783 4236 4951
390
390
390
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
FLIP
TOP
(FT)
CASTERS COUNTER
HEIGHT
BAR
HEIGHT
YRKT+YRKY
186
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Rectangle
24 X 30RE YRKX 1 20 40 40
24 X 30RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 56
24 X 36RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 59
24 X 42RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 63
24 X 48RE YRKT, YRKC 2  40 80 67
24 X 54RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 70
24 X 60RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 74
24 X 66RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 77
24 X 72RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 81
30 X 36RE YRKX 1 20 40 50
30 X 36RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 66
30 X 42RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 70
30 X 48RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 75
30 X 54RE YRKT, YRKC 2  40 80 79
30 X 60RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 84
30 X 66RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 88
30 X 72RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 93
30 X 78RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 97
30 X 84RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 102
30 X 90RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 106
30 X 96RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 111
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 2448RE - YRKT - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T or C bases.
953 1120 1182 1268 1335 1501
1186 1353 1415 1501 1568 1734
1186 1353 1415 1501 1568 1734
1268 1541 1612 1740 1816 2046
1268 1541 1612 1740 1816 2046
1347 1742 1830 1978 2086 2369
1347 1742 1830 1978 2086 2369
1532 2010 2120 2300 2416 2760
1532 2010 2120 2300 2416 2760
1073 1268 1336 1450 1527 1728
1306 1501 1569 1683 1760 1961
1333 1704 1791 1937 2046 2325
1333 1704 1791 1937 2046 2325
1410 1918 2026 2238 2362 2711
1410 1918 2026 2238 2362 2711
1633 2045 2179 2390 2513 2899
1706 2243 2378 2651 2796 3220
1996 2470 2632 2950 3117 3606
1996 2470 2632 2950 3117 3606
2023 2755 2950 3244 3441 4000
2023 2755 2950 3244 3441 4000
195
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
195
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
FLIP
TOP
(FT)
CASTERS COUNTER
HEIGHT
BAR
HEIGHT
YRKC
186
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
G E N E R A L  P U R P O S E
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 3654RE - YRKT - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y and Y2 bases are standard with a
stretcher.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T, T2 or C bases.
1462 1742 1849 1995 2109 2401
1494 1889 2004 2179 2295 2637
1596 2022 2153 2348 2496 2871
1619 2170 2309 2531 2673 3099
1733 2304 2463 2709 2864 3334
1784 2378 2531 2885 3057 3566
2214 2851 3053 3360 3562 4160
2214 2851 3053 3360 3562 4160
2225 3132 3360 3718 3949 4614
2225 3132 3360 3718 3949 4614
2529 3076 3295 3825 4000 4692
2601 3148 3367 3897 4072 4764
2951 3498 3717 4247 4422 5114
2951 3498 3717 4247 4422 5114
2529 3076 3295 3825 4000 4692
2601 3148 3367 3897 4072 4764
2951 3498 3717 4247 4422 5114
2951 3498 3717 4247 4422 5114
2595 3749 4062 4375 4843 5744
2667 3821 4134 4447 4915 5816
3017 4171 4484 4797 5265 6166
3017 4171 4484 4797 5265 6166
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
FLIP
TOP
(FT)
CASTERS COUNTER
HEIGHT
BAR
HEIGHT
186
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Rectangle
36 X 42RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 77
36 X 48RE YRKT, YRKC 2 40 80 82
36 X 54RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2  40 80 88
36 X 60RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 93
36 X 66RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 99
36 X 72RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 104
36 X 78RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 109
36 X 84RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 115
36 X 90RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 120
36 X 96RE YRKT, YRKC, YRKY 2 40 80 126
42 X 78RE YRKT 2   122
42 X 78RE YRKY 2   130
42 X 78RE YRKT2 2   146
42 X 78RE YRKY2 2   152
42 X 84RE YRKT 2   129
42 X 84RE YRKY 2   136
42 X 84RE YRKT2 2   152
42 X 84RE YRKY2 2   159
42 X 96RE YRKT 2   141
42 X 96RE YRKY 2   149
42 X 96RE YRKT2 2   165
42 X 96RE YRKY2 2   171
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Rectangle
48 X 96RE YRKT2 2   180
48 X 96RE YRKY2 2   188
48 X 108RE YRKT2 2   194
48 X 108RE YRKY2 2   202
48 X 120RE YRKT2 3   241
48 X 120RE YRKY2 3   249
48 X 144RE YRKT2 3   270
48 X 144RE YRKY2 3   278
48 X 168RE YRKT2 3   299
48 X 168RE YRKY2 3   306
60 X 120RE YRKT2 3   277
60 X 120RE YRKY2 3   285
60 X 144RE YRKT2 3   313
60 X 144RE YRKY2 3   321
60 X 168RE YRKT2 3   349
60 X 168RE YRKY2 3   357
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 4284RE - YRKY - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y2 bases are standard with a stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T or T2 bases.
3017 4171 4484 4797 5265 6166
3017 4171 4484 4797 5265 6166
3290 4676 5004 5711 5814 6796
3290 4676 5004 5711 5814 6796
4056 5545 5897 6659 6771 7826
4056 5545 5897 6659 6771 7826
4558 6693 7158 7882 7710 8979
4558 6693 7158 7882 7710 8979
5196 7346 7876 8886 8653 10128
5196 7346 7876 8886 8653 10128
4670 6895 7383 8132 7954 9279
4670 6895 7383 8132 7954 9279
5237 7909 8491 9392 9179 10767
5237 7909 8491 9392 9179 10767
5808 8922 9601 10654 10404 12254
5808 8922 9601 10654 10404 12254
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
CASTERS
YRKT2
186
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can be specified on single-piece table tops up to 47 1/2” x 95 1/2” outer dimension. Tables up
to 47 1/2” deep, and longer than 95 1/2” will feature two-piece tops and edge grain will not match at the seams. Clear finish only.
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Racetrack
36 X 54RT YRKT 2   94
36 X 54RT YRKY 2    101
36 X 60RT YRKT 2    103
36 X 60RT YRKY 2   111
36 X 66RT YRKT 2   113
36 X 66RT YRKY 2   120
36 X 72RT YRKT 2   122
36 X 72RT YRKY 2   130
36 X 78RT YRKT 2   132
36 X 78RT YRKY 2   140
36 X 84RT YRKT 2   142
36 X 84RT YRKY 2   149
36 X 90RT YRKT 2   151
36 X 90RT YRKY 2   159
36 X 96RT YRKT 2   161
36 X 96RT YRKY 2   169
42 X 78RT YRKT 2   143
42 X 78RT YRKY 2   150
42 X 84RT YRKT 2   154
42 X 84RT YRKY 2   161
42 X 96RT YRKT 2   176
42 X 96RT YRKY 2   184
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 3672RT - YRKT - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y bases are standard with a stretcher.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T bases.
1691 2416 2582 2885 3010 3452
1763 2488 2654 2957 3082 3524
1691 2416 2582 2885 3010 3452
1763 2488 2654 2957 3082 3524
1894 2651 2835 3157 3441 3993
1966 2723 2907 3229 3513 4065
1894 2651 2835 3157 3441 3993
1966 2723 2907 3229 3513 4065
2238 3199 3421 3909 4012 4657
2310 3271 3493 3981 4084 4729
2238 3199 3421 3909 4012 4657
2310 3271 3493 3981 4084 4729
2243 3524 3791 4337 4466 5198
2315 3596 3863 4409 4538 5270
2243 3524 3791 4337 4466 5198
2315 3596 3863 4409 4538 5270
2549 3456 3730 4283 4416 5157
2621 3528 3802 4355 4488 5229
2549 3456 3730 4283 4416 5157
2621 3528 3802 4355 4488 5229
2621 3925 4242 5007 5547 6509
2693 3997 4314 5079 5619 6581
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
390
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
FLIP
TOP
(FT)
CASTERS
YRKT
186
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Racetrack
48 X 78RT YRKT2 2   174
48 X 78RT YRKY2 2   182
48 X 84RT YRKT2 2   187
48 X 84RT YRKY2 2   195
48 X 96RT YRKT2 2   213
48 X 96RT YRKY2 2   220
48 X 120RT YRKT2 3   297
48 X 120RT YRKY2 3    304
48 X 144RT YRKT2 3   348
48 X 144RT YRKY2 3   356
48 X 168RT YRKT2 3   399
48 X 168RT YRKY2 3   407
60 X 120RT YRKT2 3   328
60 X 120RT YRKY2 3   336
60 X 144RT YRKT2 3   393
60 X 144RT YRKY2 3   400
60 X 168RT YRKT2 3   457
60 X 168RT YRKY2 3   465
CASTERS
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 4896RT - YRKY2 - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y2 bases are standard with a stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T2 bases.
2974 4269 4580 5069 5375 6216
2974 4269 4580 5069 5375 6216
2974 4269 4580 5069 5375 6216
2974 4269 4580 5069 5375 6216
3043 4347 4664 5429 5969 6931
3043 4347 4664 5429 5969 6931
4090 6158 6572 7624 7581 8706
4090 6158 6572 7624 7581 8706
4597 7172 7679 8985 8683 10047
4597 7172 7679 8985 8683 10047
5237 8039 8631 10081 9800 11380
5237 8039 8631 10081 9800 11380
4656 7240 7755 9077 9017 10429
4656 7240 7755 9077 9017 10429
5288 8507 9145 10779 10398 12100
5288 8507 9145 10779 10398 12100
6092 9596 10335 12143 11792 13767
6092 9596 10335 12143 11792 13767
116
116
116
116
116
116
OPTIONS
EDGEBASE
YRKY2
186
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Boatshape
42 X 96BT YRKT 2   127
42 X 96BT YRKY 2   135
48 X 96BT YRKT2 2   166
48 X 96BT YRKY2 2   172
48 X 120BT YRKT2 3   223
48 X 120BT YRKY2 3    229
48 X 144BT YRKT2 3   248
48 X 144BT YRKY2 3   255
48 X 168BT YRKT2 3   274
48 X 168BT YRKY2 3   280
60 X 120BT YRKT2 3   259
60 X 120BT YRKY2 3   265
60 X 144BT YRKT2 3   292
60 X 144BT YRKY2 3   298
60 X 168BT YRKT2 3   324
60 X 168BT YRKY2 3   330
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 4296BT - YRKT - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y and Y2 bases are standard with a
stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each.
•  Optional stretcher on tables
with T or T2 bases.
OPTIONS
2621 4813 5224 5643 6240 6764
2693 4885 5296 5715 6312 6836
3043 5235 5646 6065 6662 7186
3043 5235 5646 6065 6662 7186
4090 7133 7638 8173 8401 9007
4090 7133 7638 8173 8401 9007
4597 8148 8751 9392 10200 10752
4597 8148 8751 9392 10200 10752
5237 9117 9820 10561 10939 11789
5237 9117 9820 10561 10939 11789
4656 8456 9093 9759 10047 10798
4656 8456 9093 9759 10047 10798
5288 9729 10484 11284 12292 12984
5288 9729 10484 11284 12292 12984
6092 10943 11819 12744 13214 14280
6092 10943 11819 12744 13214 14280
EDGEBASE
CASTERS
116
116
116
116
YRKY
186
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
YORKVILLE TABLES
Pricing May 2023
Discount 57.7% from List prices
OPEN MARKET
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONSBASES
Qty.Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
MODEL
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM  HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
    HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
Boatshape Arc
42 X 96BTA YRKT 2   127
42 X 96BTA YRKY 2   135
48 X 96BTA YRKT2 2   166
48 X 96BTA YRKY2 2   172
48 X 120BTA YRKT2 3   223
48 X 120BTA YRKY2 3    229
48 X 144BTA YRKT2 3   248
48 X 144BTA YRKY2 3   255
48 X 168BTA YRKT2 3   274
48 X 168BTA YRKY2 3   280
60 X 120BTA YRKT2 3   259
60 X 120BTA YRKY2 3   265
60 X 144BTA YRKT2 3   292
60 X 144BTA YRKY2 3   298
60 X 168BTA YRKT2 3   324
60 X 168BTA YRKY2 3   330
B O A R D R O O M
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example: 48144BTA - YRKY2 - 30 - 2MM
MODEL
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte
finish laminates for no extra charge. For other laminate please
contact the factory for pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available for no extra charge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  For stability purposes, Y and Y2 bases are standard with a
stretcher.
• 120”+ tables will have a T2 middle base.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
•  Base span increases with size of top.
OPTIONS
• Click here for applicable Power
 & Data modules.
• Vertical Wire Manager
 magnetically attaches to any
 base, add $     List each
•  Optional stretcher on tables.
with T or T2 bases.
OPTIONS
2844 5512 5924 6347 6939 7464
2916 5584 5996 6419 7011 7536
3266 5934 6346 6769 7361 7886
3266 5934 6346 6769 7361 7886
4312 7835 8342 8876 9104 9704
4312 7835 8342 8876 9104 9704
4818 8846 9454 10094 10899 11454
4818 8846 9454 10094 10899 11454
5461 9820 10523 11264 11639 12493
5461 9820 10523 11264 11639 12493
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
4936 9336 9968 10636 10919 11673
EDGEBASE
CASTERS
116
116
116
116
YRKY2
186